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EM~A  [1~40%%| 2kgum | 60cmups | 2008 | 1,629 | 1509 | 1259 | 1259 | 1010 | 1010 | 879 | 760 | 879 | 760 | 1.259
<Y~ A 100#% | 10kgutr | 100cmum || 2,707 | 2008 | 2008 | 1,758 | 1,758 | 1500 | 1509 | 1378 | 1259 | 1378 | 1250 | 2507
’735&;"__2%%“‘* 1B | 2kewm | 60cmem | 2008 | 1509 | 1509 | 1259 | 1,259 | 1,010 | 1010 | 879 | 760 | 879 | 760 | 1.259
TR @ | skenm | 80cmum | 2257 | 1758 | 1758 | 1500 | 1500 | 1250 | 1250 | 1120 | 1010 | 1120 | 1010 | 1,677
7L TBIEK] 1@ | 20kgum | 1400mum| 3006 | 2507 | 2507 | 2257 | 2257 | 2008 | 2008 | 1877 | 1758 | 1877 | 1758 | 3754
L 1k"g_’ 1B | 2kewm | 60cmum || 2008 | 1509 | 1509 | 1259 | 1259 | 1,010 | 1010 | 879 | 760 | 879 | 760 | 1259
“i’f(z@”;jb 68 [10kgllPa|100cmBAM| 2707 | 2008 | 2008 | 1758 | 1,758 | 1509 | 1,509 | 1,378 | 1250 | 1378 | 1250 | 2507
ﬁgogz)fn]ﬁ'?ffo 1B | 2keum | 60cmum || 2008 | 1509 | 1509 | 1,259 | 1259 | 1010 | 1010 | 879 | 760 | 879 | 760 | 1259
RCHEC00 1B | Skeutm | 80cmup || 2257 | 1758 | 1,758 | 1,509 | 1509 | 1259 | 1,250 | 1120 | 1010 | 1420 | 1010 | 1877
sl 1B | 2kewm | 60cmpem | 2008 | 1509 | 1509 | 1259 | 1259 | 1,010 | 1010 | 879 | 760 | 879 | 760 | 1.259
(a7l 401 1B | 2kgwes | 60cmutm | 2008 | 1,509 | 1,509 | 1259 | 1259 | 1010 | 1010 | 879 | 760 | 879 | 760 | 1,250
3_7* ﬁl]fjjg A 45 | Skeum | 60cmum | 2008 | 1629 | 1509 | 1250 | 1259 | 1010 | 1010 | 879 | 760 | 87 | 760 | 1259
LEALx4fEtvh | 44 | 20kegum| 140cmum|| 3006 | 2507 | 2507 | 2257 | 2257 | 2008 | 2008 | 1877 | 1758 | 1877 | 1758 | 3754
LA 1~10#F| 2kguim | 60cmups | 2008 | 1,509 | 1509 | 1259 | 1259 | 1010 | 1010 | 879 | 760 | 879 | 760 | 1.259

XM RECICOTEL T WADIDEHRUVERBLHEL, HENBTVANRESLhTEYES,

LimE - PRI BEBEL7—ETI A RREOHILDIIMBEICERLLYET,
REIZES-5E M ERNS10AZFELTTFSL, (BEIEXFEL)




